
No. Dist. MRT Venue Name
3/10

Tue.

3/11

Wed.

3/12

Thu.

3/13

Fri.

3/14

Sat.

3/15

Sun.

3/16

Mon.

3/17

Tue.

3/18

Wed.

3/19

Thu.

3/20

Fri.

3/21

Sat.

3/22

Sun.

3/23

Mon.

3/24

Tue.

3/25

Wed.

3/26

Thu.

3/27

Fri.

3/28

Sat.

3/29

Sun.

3/30

Mon.

3/31

Tue.

4/01

Wed.

4/02

Thu.

1 Beitou Dist. Beitou
尾田家
Odaya

(1)

15-16

(2)

15-16

(3)

15-16

2 Beitou Dist. Beitou
舊峸劇場
Theater Ridge

(1)

14-15

(2)

13-14

3 Beitou Dist. Xinbeitou
北投中心新村-C1 藝棧
Beitou Heart Village Art Space (C1)

(1)

10-11

(2)

12-13

(3)

14-15

4 Beitou Dist. Xinbeitou
北投中心新村-E2-2心村行+E2-3展間
Beitou Heart Village Shop (E2-2)+E2-

3Exhibition Room

(1)

11-12

(2)

13-14

(3)

15-16

5 Datong Dist.
Minquan

W.Rd.

藝秀設計影像工作室
EISHOW DESIGN Photography

(1)

17-18

(2)

15-16

(3)

15-16

6 Datong Dist.
Minquan

W.Rd.

遊牧計畫
Project Nomad

(1)

11-12

(2)

14-15

(3)

11-12

7 Datong Dist. Beimen
倏忽空間
MOMENT：SPACE

(1)

11-12

(2)

14-15

(3)

17-18

8 Datong Dist. Beimen
拾久駅
19 STATION

(1)

15-16

(2)

16-17

(3)

16-17

9 Datong Dist. Beimen
窩窩藝文空間
wooo art and cultural space

(1)

15-16

(2)

11-12

(3)

11-12

10
Zhongshan

Dist.

Xingtian

Temple

二空間
SPACE TWO

(1)

17-18

(2)

14-15

11
Zhongshan

Dist.
Shuanglian

窩著
fossa

(1)

17-18

(2)

11-12

(3)

17-18

12
Zhongshan

Dist.
Shuanglian

叢口
Kewco Space

(1)

14-15

(2)

13-14

(3)

17-18

13
Zhongshan

Dist.
Zhongshan

濕地Venue-B1

Venue-B1

(1)

11-12

(2)

13-14

14
Zhongshan

Dist.

Zhongshan

Elementary

School

福利社
FreeS Art Space

(1)

15-16

(2)

15-16

(3)

15-16

15
Zhongzheng

Dist.
Ximen

鬧房間
NOW room

(1)

10-11

(2)

17-18

16
Zhongzheng

Dist.
Guting

紀州庵文學森林-古蹟「大廣間」
Kishu An Forest of Literature

(1)

16-17

(2)

16-17

17 Da'an Dist.
Taipower

Building

師大白鹿洞書坊B1

Moose Bookstore Shida B1

(1)

16-17

(2)

11-12

18 Da'an Dist.
Taipower

Building

巷藝術
Alley Art

(1)

13-14

(2)

16-17

(3)

14-15

19 Da'an Dist. Daan
小馬廄
SMAJO

(1)

11-12

(2)

11-12

(3)

15-16

2026 TFF Venue

Click the venue name to register for the survey.
Venue Survey Schedule

https://forms.gle/YLi5PwbXKAhChjHH7
https://forms.gle/YLi5PwbXKAhChjHH7
https://forms.gle/UWV9pW6kEaaXSfGV8
https://forms.gle/UWV9pW6kEaaXSfGV8
https://forms.gle/TcjQJGtRokwkyq2B7
https://forms.gle/TcjQJGtRokwkyq2B7
https://forms.gle/TcjQJGtRokwkyq2B7
https://forms.gle/TcjQJGtRokwkyq2B7
https://forms.gle/sGsMv9rBzenNt9aa7
https://forms.gle/sGsMv9rBzenNt9aa7
https://forms.gle/sGsMv9rBzenNt9aa7
https://forms.gle/sGsMv9rBzenNt9aa7
https://forms.gle/sGsMv9rBzenNt9aa7
https://forms.gle/sGsMv9rBzenNt9aa7
https://forms.gle/sGsMv9rBzenNt9aa7
https://forms.gle/pruL8tcEgQZoacT26
https://forms.gle/pruL8tcEgQZoacT26
https://forms.gle/V3iDSQ1eMcM1XXoeA
https://forms.gle/V3iDSQ1eMcM1XXoeA
https://forms.gle/GD4kV9a77B4xdGaC9
https://forms.gle/GD4kV9a77B4xdGaC9
https://forms.gle/3kQqUoGfGxanTTCG6
https://forms.gle/3kQqUoGfGxanTTCG6
https://forms.gle/hTBqXVFADKWSZXJM9
https://forms.gle/hTBqXVFADKWSZXJM9
https://forms.gle/M6ncAU2YP4bTNrx7A
https://forms.gle/M6ncAU2YP4bTNrx7A
https://forms.gle/3oDJhUVE6Eo9WN2J6
https://forms.gle/3oDJhUVE6Eo9WN2J6
https://forms.gle/JSGKjbrcATWFHz5Q8
https://forms.gle/JSGKjbrcATWFHz5Q8
https://forms.gle/9DzJpUquYJo4X2ok6
https://forms.gle/9DzJpUquYJo4X2ok6
https://forms.gle/9DzJpUquYJo4X2ok6
https://forms.gle/wWYDptwSuGVdxgHW7
https://forms.gle/wWYDptwSuGVdxgHW7
https://forms.gle/WWxE6rMj9H8gMoUb6
https://forms.gle/WWxE6rMj9H8gMoUb6
https://forms.gle/e7txYBgzZeSVxLeQA
https://forms.gle/e7txYBgzZeSVxLeQA
https://forms.gle/e7txYBgzZeSVxLeQA
https://forms.gle/e7txYBgzZeSVxLeQA
https://forms.gle/zgHwygKUbX1p8zNV9
https://forms.gle/zgHwygKUbX1p8zNV9
https://forms.gle/zgHwygKUbX1p8zNV9
https://forms.gle/2wqCHR6FDogW2mhP9
https://forms.gle/2wqCHR6FDogW2mhP9
https://forms.gle/jZVJypepsCfDgvJa9
https://forms.gle/jZVJypepsCfDgvJa9

