

2026 TFF Venue Click the venue name to register for the survey.				Venue Survey Schedule																							
No.	Dist.	MRT	Venue Name	3/10 Tue.	3/11 Wed.	3/12 Thu.	3/13 Fri.	3/14 Sat.	3/15 Sun.	3/16 Mon.	3/17 Tue.	3/18 Wed.	3/19 Thu.	3/20 Fri.	3/21 Sat.	3/22 Sun.	3/23 Mon.	3/24 Tue.	3/25 Wed.	3/26 Thu.	3/27 Fri.	3/28 Sat.	3/29 Sun.	3/30 Mon.	3/31 Tue.	4/01 Wed.	4/02 Thu.
1	Beitou Dist.	Beitou	尾田家 Odaya									(1) 15-16									(2) 15-16						(3) 15-16
2	Beitou Dist.	Beitou	舊城劇場 Theater Ridge										(1) 14-15									(2) 13-14					
3	Beitou Dist.	Xinbeitou	北投中心新村-C1 藝棧 Beitou Heart Village Art Space (C1)									(1) 10-11			(2) 12-13									(3) 14-15			
4	Beitou Dist.	Xinbeitou	北投中心新村-E2-2心村行+E2-3展間 Beitou Heart Village Shop (E2-2)+E2-3Exhibition Room									(1) 11-12			(2) 13-14									(3) 15-16			
5	Datong Dist.	Minquan W.Rd.	藝秀設計影像工作室 EISHOW DESIGN Photography							(1) 17-18									(2) 15-16							(3) 15-16	
6	Datong Dist.	Minquan W.Rd.	游牧計畫 Project Nomad				(1) 11-12							(2) 14-15							(3) 11-12						
7	Datong Dist.	Beimen	倏忽空間 MOMENT : SPACE					(1) 11-12													(2) 14-15						(3) 17-18
8	Datong Dist.	Beimen	拾久駅 19 STATION							(1) 15-16							(2) 16-17				(3) 16-17						
9	Datong Dist.	Beimen	窩窩藝文空間 wooo art and cultural space			(1) 15-16					(2) 11-12													(3) 11-12			
10	Zhongshan Dist.	Xingtian Temple	二空間 SPACE TWO		(1) 17-18												(2) 14-15										
11	Zhongshan Dist.	Shuanglian	窩著 fossa			(1) 17-18												(2) 11-12								(3) 17-18	
12	Zhongshan Dist.	Shuanglian	叢口 Kewco Space				(1) 14-15											(2) 13-14						(3) 17-18			
13	Zhongshan Dist.	Zhongshan	濕地Venue-B1 Venue-B1									(1) 11-12													(2) 13-14		
14	Zhongshan Dist.	Zhongshan Elementary School	福利社 FreeS Art Space								(1) 15-16						(2) 15-16								(3) 15-16		
15	Zhongzheng Dist.	Ximen	鬧房間 NOW room									(1) 10-11					(2) 17-18										
16	Zhongzheng Dist.	Guting	紀州庵文學森林-古蹟「大廣間」 Kishu An Forest of Literature				(1) 16-17							(2) 16-17													
17	Da'an Dist.	Taipower Building	師大白鹿洞書坊B1 Moose Bookstore Shida B1																	(1) 16-17						(2) 11-12	
18	Da'an Dist.	Taipower Building	巷藝術 Alley Art			(1) 13-14							(2) 16-17								(3) 14-15						
19	Da'an Dist.	Daan	小馬廄 SMAJO							(1) 11-12							(2) 11-12						(3) 15-16				